King Harbor Yacht Club
Twilight Race Data - 2015

Name of Race: Twillights # 7 - First Half

Date of Race: 14 April 2015

Classes Entri’:;"ln;tear rters ::; a: Seri:s fee Total Trophy Winners YC

PHRF A 1 1 $0.00 PHRFB 2
PHRF B 4 3 2 $14.00 1 - Noah Genda, Wiilfred Poiesz KHYC
PHRF C 2 2 1 $7.00 2 - Tigger, Fred/Suzanne Cottrel KHYC
H FLEET 6 4 2 $14.00
CAL-20 $0.00 PHRFC 2
M-242 $0.00 1 - Velociraptor, Udo Kolter KHYC
VIPER 640 $0.00 2 - No Way !!, Don Souther KHYC

Totals 13 10 5 $35.00 H-FLEET 2

1 - Triggerfish, Steve Troeger KHYC

PRO: Carlos DeBonis 2 - Oliver, J. Mitchell/B. MacKenzie KHYC

CREW: 1 - Len Abbeduto
2 - Dorian Harris PHRF A 0
3 - Rosemary Vullo Only one entry, 1 starter
R/C Boat Operator: Byron Porter
Windlass Operator:
Comments:
Threatening rain, large clouds, beautiful view of the cliffs of PV
WIND: Very little to begin with, became 8-10 outside Sign-Up: Jeanne Reinhardt/Norie Martin
SEA: Calm, slight swell Scorer: Dick Reinhardt JLR 1/17/14




KHYC Twilights 2015 #7
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 14 May 201
Wind Speed: 8-10 KN

H Fleet Course: 16

Div
Rank Sail No
PHRF-A
1 4417
PHRE-B
1 46879
2 42757
3 56136
DNS 5 87027
PHRF-C
1 46470
97850
H-Fleet
1 7026
2 27432
3 97668
4 77103
DNS 7 37764
DNS 7 56384

Boat

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:20:00
Distraction (*) Jeffery Coyle

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:25:00

Noah Genda Wilfred Poiesz
Tigger (*) Fred & Suzanne Cottrell
BellaVita[*] Marty Burke

Flying Dutchman (* Jason Herring/ R.Van Kreuninge

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:30:00

Velociraper NS Udo Kolter
No Way !! (*) Don Souther

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 18:35:00 / Dist.3.50 n

Trigger Fish Steve Troeger

Oliver (**) John Mitchell/ Bob MacKenzie
Second Wind [*] Jerry Vellutini

Ellisidand Il (*) Abercormbie Schilling/Ellis
Ni~na (*) Rafagl Fernandez

Memi Il (*) Mike Devine

Rating

36

81

75
90

138
138

-162

Finish
Time

18:45:02

18:51:40
18:51:48
18:51:35

18:59:26
19:00:33

19:02:55
19:10:12
19:10:44
19:31:02

Corrected
Time

00:27:46

00:27:28
00:27:29
00:27:39

00:27:48
00:28:52

00:37:22
00:40:34
00:41:27
00:56:27

Boat Type

Xp 44

Bravera 29
J33

Ben 36.7
Hobie 33

B-25
B-25

Beneteau 40.7
Santana 27
Cal 25

Cat 34

Hunter 30
ColChal

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
SMBYR/K
KHYC
BYC
KHYC
KHYC



Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459
Printed On: 14-May-2015 19:50:49 Number of boats Scored 13 Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



